SK Run

CLASS
PLACE PLACE

Men 18 - 32
4 1
6 2

Men 33 - 49
1 1

Men 50 & Up
2 1
3 2

7th Annual Shelter Shuffle
Vevay, IN
June 17, 2017

FINISHER

Jake Chandler, 27, Bennington, IN
Jerusha Brown, 26, New Liberty, KY

Allen Detmer, 41, Patriot, IN

John Thompson, 52, Florence, IN
Stephen Stoll, 63, Harrison, OH

TIME

25:03
27:04

20:30

23:26
23:28

Results by Stuart Road Racing



CLASS

PLACE PLACE FINISHER
Women Under 18
5 1 Alisha Detmer, 13, Patriot, IN
12 2 Allison Dettmer, 15, Patriot, IN
Women 18 - 32
7 1 Meghan Helmer, 25, Union, KY
9 2 Crystal Otter, 32, Vevay, IN
Women 33 - 49
8 1 Katie Collier, 38, Vevay, IN
10 2 Heather Johnson, 34, Florence, IN

11 3 Amy Combs, 39, Bennington, IN

TIME

25:04
31:14

27:46
29:40

29:29
30:42
31:04



